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200612210006
22630

12/21/2006
03:46:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
CONSERVATI
ON AND
NATURAL
RESOURCES

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

GEOMET INC Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
Other:SEE
INST

200612210006
22630

12/21/2006
03:46:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
CONSERVATI
ON AND
NATURAL
RESOURCES

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

GEOMET INC Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
Other:SEE
INST

200612210006
22630

12/21/2006
03:46:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
CONSERVATI
ON AND
NATURAL
RESOURCES

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

GEOMET INC Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
Other:SEE
INST

200612210006
22690

12/21/2006
03:46:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
CONSERVATI
ON AND
NATURAL
RESOURCES

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

GEOMET INC Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

200612210006
22710

12/21/2006
03:46:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
CONSERVATI
ON AND
NATURAL
RESOURCES

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

GEOMET INC Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200612210006
22710

12/21/2006
03:46:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
CONSERVATI
ON AND
NATURAL
RESOURCES

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

GEOMET INC Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200612210006
22710

12/21/2006
03:46:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
CONSERVATI
ON AND
NATURAL
RESOURCES

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

GEOMET INC Sec:3 Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:W
BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200612210006
22730

12/21/2006
03:46:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
CONSERVATI
ON AND
NATURAL
RESOURCES

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

GEOMET INC Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:4W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST



200612210006
22730

12/21/2006
03:46:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
CONSERVATI
ON AND
NATURAL
RESOURCES

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

GEOMET INC Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200612210006
22730

12/21/2006
03:46:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
CONSERVATI
ON AND
NATURAL
RESOURCES

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

GEOMET INC Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:4W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200601040000
03560

01/04/2006
08:01:46

HALE DAYTON
F SR

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HALCYON LLC Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200601040000
03560

01/04/2006
08:01:46

HALE DAYTON
F SR

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HALCYON LLC Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200601040000
03560

01/04/2006
08:01:46

HALE DAYTON
F SR

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HALCYON LLC Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200601040000
03560

01/04/2006
08:01:46

HALE DAYTON
F SR

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HALCYON LLC Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:S
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200601040000
03560

01/04/2006
08:01:46

HALE DAYTON
F SR

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HALCYON LLC Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:11 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:N
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:8 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:11 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:8 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE



200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:8 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:9 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:9 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:11 Twn:19
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:11 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:11 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:13 Twn:19
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:1W BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:16 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:16 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


